
Scoresheet for Team: SUN Kiss
63201

63201 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 1/17 On 01/14/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 63201 SUN Kiss Team: 63202 SUN Lightning
Host Location: Billiard&Darts SUN Kobe-Motomachi Host Location: Billiard&Darts SUN Kobe-Motomachi

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 9 0 06587 Ashida, Tatsuya ¥3000.00 N * 5 0 15737 Saito, Hirokazu ¥3000.00
N * 8 0 15732 Taira, Takatoshi ¥3000.00 N * 5 0 10423 Hanaoka, Atsushi ¥3000.00
N * 5 0 15734 Ozaki, Ittetsu ¥3000.00 N * 5 0 06527 Kusakari, Akira ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 06523 Nakagawa, Ayano ¥3000.00 N * 5 0 16546 Ono, Shinichiro ¥3000.00
N * 1 0 17234 Kakihara, Meru ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 15735 Omura, Takatoshi ¥3000.00
N * 3 0 15736 Nakagawa, Rikako ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 16420 Takimoto, Shota ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 17235 Tomishima, Taigi ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 16022 You, Hongxi ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 17236 Fujita, Shinnosuke ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63204) BIEN JOUEvolution On 01/21/2026 At BIEN JOUE

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: SUN Lightning
63202

63202 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 1/17 On 01/14/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 63201 SUN Kiss Team: 63202 SUN Lightning
Host Location: Billiard&Darts SUN Kobe-Motomachi Host Location: Billiard&Darts SUN Kobe-Motomachi

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 9 0 06587 Ashida, Tatsuya ¥3000.00 N * 5 0 15737 Saito, Hirokazu ¥3000.00
N * 8 0 15732 Taira, Takatoshi ¥3000.00 N * 5 0 10423 Hanaoka, Atsushi ¥3000.00
N * 5 0 15734 Ozaki, Ittetsu ¥3000.00 N * 5 0 06527 Kusakari, Akira ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 06523 Nakagawa, Ayano ¥3000.00 N * 5 0 16546 Ono, Shinichiro ¥3000.00
N * 1 0 17234 Kakihara, Meru ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 15735 Omura, Takatoshi ¥3000.00
N * 3 0 15736 Nakagawa, Rikako ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 16420 Takimoto, Shota ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 17235 Tomishima, Taigi ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 16022 You, Hongxi ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 17236 Fujita, Shinnosuke ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63203) N-WOOD On 01/21/2026 At Billiard&Darts SUN Kobe-Motomachi

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: N-WOOD
63203

63203 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 1/17 On 01/14/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 63203 N-WOOD Team: 63204 BIEN JOUEvolution
Host Location: IWAYA billiards Host Location: BIEN JOUE

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 4 0 13214 Yang, Yuxuan ¥3000.00 N * 7 0 08560 Yoshii, Taishi ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 17232 Kitamura, Daiki ¥3000.00 N * 9 0 07532 Tagoh, Mitsuhiro ¥3000.00
N * 3 0 17233 Gao, Chong ¥3000.00 N * 5 0 09012 Morita, Yayoi ¥3000.00
N * 9 0 06533 Doumoto, Ryo ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 12219 Yamamukai, Mayu ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 12169 Asano, Yuka ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 16843 Matsutani, Kazuma ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 15630 Noguchi, Tatsuro ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 16302 Kishida, Yuzuru ¥3000.00
N * 3 0 16846 Imakiire, Atsushi ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 16433 Sakamoto, Tomohiro ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 16545 Yasutomi, Shoichiro ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 16844 Murakami, Rikuto ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63202) SUN Lightning On 01/21/2026 At Billiard&Darts SUN Kobe-Motomachi

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: BIEN JOUEvolution
63204

63204 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 1/17 On 01/14/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 63203 N-WOOD Team: 63204 BIEN JOUEvolution
Host Location: IWAYA billiards Host Location: BIEN JOUE

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 4 0 13214 Yang, Yuxuan ¥3000.00 N * 7 0 08560 Yoshii, Taishi ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 17232 Kitamura, Daiki ¥3000.00 N * 9 0 07532 Tagoh, Mitsuhiro ¥3000.00
N * 3 0 17233 Gao, Chong ¥3000.00 N * 5 0 09012 Morita, Yayoi ¥3000.00
N * 9 0 06533 Doumoto, Ryo ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 12219 Yamamukai, Mayu ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 12169 Asano, Yuka ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 16843 Matsutani, Kazuma ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 15630 Noguchi, Tatsuro ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 16302 Kishida, Yuzuru ¥3000.00
N * 3 0 16846 Imakiire, Atsushi ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 16433 Sakamoto, Tomohiro ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 16545 Yasutomi, Shoichiro ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 16844 Murakami, Rikuto ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63201) SUN Kiss On 01/21/2026 At BIEN JOUE

Visiting Team


